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Nombre de lignes: 6

Nom
TESTUT DOMINIQUE
SCHUTZ CHANTAL
HERR JOSEE
CASARIN EMILIE
BOUTEILLER MARIE CHRISTINE
THUERER CHANTAL

Coupe Boeglin

Dame

Equipe
Riedisheim |
Eschentzwiller |
Hartmannswiller |
Rixheim |
Riedisheim |

Wuenheim Il

Total
241
240
240
231
229
219

02- 03 mai 2009

série fixe
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série honneur
144
143
143
136
132
127
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